
Millage Rate History

Fiscal Year
Operating Millage 

Rate
Debt Service 
Millage Rate

Aggregate 
Millage

Y‐O‐Y Change 
in Aggregate 

Millage
2011‐12 5.6368  0.6713  6.3081  (0.0579)
2012‐13 5.6368  0.6716  6.3084  0.0003 
2013‐14 5.6368  0.6408  6.2776  (0.0308)
2014‐15 5.6368  0.5935  6.2303  (0.0473)
2015‐16 5.6368  0.6017  6.2385  0.0082 
2016‐17 5.6736  0.5645  6.2381  (0.0004)
2017‐18 5.6736  0.5222  6.1958  (0.0423)
2018‐19 5.6736  0.4683  6.1419  (0.0539)
2019‐20 5.6736  0.4464  6.1200  (0.0219)

2020‐21 Option A 5.6736  0.4273  6.1009  (0.0191)

2020‐21 Option B 5.6927  0.4273  6.1200                        ‐   

2020‐21 Option C 6.1152  0.4273  6.5425  0.4225 
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